
Every pencil contains a lightfastness (LF) 
(light resistance) rating, as 
follows:

*** very good (100+ years)
** good
* reasonable

Available in sets of:
12; 24; 36; 60; 120
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Colour

101 White

Cadmium Yellow

Dark Cadmium Orange

Deep Scarlet Red

Magenta

Light Ultramarine

Phthalo Blue

Emerald Green

Light Green

Burnt Ochre

Walnut Brown

Black

107

115

219

133

140

110

163

171

187

177

199

Lightfastness

• High-quality, acid-free pigments in bright colours, archival and unsurpassed lightfastness
• Soft, vibrant colour laydown, easy blending and layering
• Water-resistant and smudge-proof
• Thick 3.8 mm lead
• High break resistance due to the secure bonding process (SV)

• Available in individual colours and various assorted sets
• Use on multiple surfaces
• Ideal for illustrators, Designers or Fine Artists 


