

- High-quality, acid-free pigments in bright colours, archival and unsurpassed lightfastness
- Soft, vibrant colour laydown, easy blending and layering
- Water-resistant and smudge-proof
- Thick 3.8 mm lead
- High break resistance due to the secure bonding process (SV)

- Available in individual colours and various assorted sets
- Use on multiple surfaces
- Ideal for illustrators, Designers or Fine Artists



0	
germany SV Geo Boyychromoo Geo	
₩ FABER-CASTELL	

Every pencil contains a lightfastness (LF) (light resistance) rating, as follows:

Available in sets of: 12; 24; 36; 60; 120

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
101	White	* * *
107	Cadmium Yellow	* * *
115	Dark Cadmium Orange	* * *
219	Deep Scarlet Red	* * *
133	Magenta	* * *
140	Light Ultramarine	* * *
110	Phthalo Blue	* * *
163	Emerald Green	* * *
171	Light Green	* * *
187	Burnt Ochre	* * *
177	Walnut Brown	* * *
199	Black	* * *

^{***} very good (100+ years)

** good

* reasonable